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Crimping pliers, for crimping conductors to the module female contacts STG-MTN, crimp range:

0.5-2.5 mm?, AWG: 20-14

Your advantages

+ Crimping pliers, for crimping conductors to STG-MTN module socket contacts

4 different die stations

» Optimized mechanical transmission reduces the force required by up to 25 %

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

1204038

1 pc

1pc

BH31

BH3137

Page 411 (C-5-2013)
4017918018764
7559

7559

82032000

DE
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Technical data

Notes

Environmental Product Compliance

California Proposition 65

Product properties

Product type

Compression
Connection data

Conductor connection

Cross section range, metric

Dimensions

Length

Material specifications

Color
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Further information on California's prop. 65 is available under
"Downloads" in the manufacturer's declaration

Crimping tool

B crimp

0.5mm?... 2.5 mm?

270 mm

black
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Approvals

¢ To download certificates, visit the product detail page: https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1204039

HI[ EAC
Approval ID: RU x-DE.xx08.B.02974
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0
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